CONFORMITY
Klaus Multiparking GmbH
Hermann-Krum-Straße 2
D-88319 Aitrach
Phone +49-75 65-5 08-0
Fax +49-75 65-5 08-88
E-Mail info@multiparking.com
Internet www.multiparking.com

Grounding
50
4
5
D
el
im
it
at
io
n
Cutting through 1
Before lowering the platform, the vehicle parked in the lower parking space
must be driven off!
Type H DH**
G61-160 320 160
G61-170* 330 170
G61-180 340 180
G61-190 350 190
G61-200 360 200
G61-210 370 210
Type H upper
car height
lower
G61-160 320 150 150